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THE CAFE MENU
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Snacks

Eat Real Cheddar and quinoa puffs
Kale, tomato and spinach straws
Chilli and lentil crisps

Sea salt and hummus crisps

10 Acre cream cheese popcorn
Lime and sea salt
Sweet and salty

Willie’s Cacao 269 - Full range

Selection of Classic Sandwiches
Selection of Vegetarian Sandwiches
Tortilla Wraps

Tiger Bread

Gluten Free

Classic salads
Large boxed salads
Dippers

ECIiE
ATHLETE
CENTRE
AND HOTEL

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£5.00
£5.00
£2.00



THE KITCHEN

SPECIALS OF THE DAY

BEEF MASSAMAN CURRY

with wild rice

WARM CHICKEN SALAD

with bulgur wheat, pomegranate, feta and
herbs

ELVTE
ATHLETE
CENTRE
AND HOTEL

£7.50

£7.50



Hot Drinks

Americano small 8oz
Cappuccino small 8oz

Hot chocolate small 8oz
Latte small 8oz

Moccha small 8oz

Tea small 8oz

Belgian chocolate small 8oz
Double Espresso

Flat white small 8oz

Cold Drinks

BAM Vanilla

BAM Choc

BAM Banana

Fentimans Cola
Fentimans Rose lemonade
500mL PET Imago water

ECIiHE
ATHLETE
CENTRE
AND HOTEL

£1.25
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.70
£1.25
£2.00
£1.25
£1.60

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50



