

Snacks

Eat Real Cheddar and quinoa puffs Kale, tomato and spinach straws Chilli and lentil crisps Sea salt and hummus crisps	£1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00
10 Acre cream cheese popcorn Lime and sea salt Sweet and salty	£1.00 £1.00 £1.00
Willie's Cacao 26g - Full range	£1.00
Selection of Classic Sandwiches Selection of Vegetarian Sandwiches Tortilla Wraps Tiger Bread Gluten Free	£2.50 £2.50 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00
Classic salads Large boxed salads Dippers	£5.00 £5.00 £2.00



THE KITCHEN

SPECIALS OF THE DAY

BEEF MASSAMAN CURRY	£7.50
with wild rice	
WARM CHICKEN SALAD	£7.50
with bulgur wheat, pomegranate, feta and herbs	



Hot Drinks

Americano small 8oz	£1.25
Cappuccino small 8oz	£1.60
Hot chocolate small 8oz	£1.60
Latte small 8oz	£1.60
Moccha small 8oz	£1.70
Tea small 8oz	£1.25
Belgian chocolate small 8oz	£2.00
Double Espresso	£1.25
Flat white small 8oz	£1.60

Cold Drinks

BAM Vanilla	£2.50
BAM Choc	£2.50
BAM Banana	£2.50
Fentimans Cola	£2.50
Fentimans Rose lemonade	£2.50
500ml PET Imago water	£2.50

